BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK
5822 Bathurst St.
North York, ON M2R 1Y6

License Number: CM-04217
Business Number: 130397706RR0001CRA

PRICE LIST

Horticultural Services
SERVICE

Small Blanket

Single Blanket

Double Blanket

3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent

Family Crescent

Side Border Bed

ONE TIME FEES (First Time Prep.)
Small Blanket

Single Blanket
Double Blanket
3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent
Family Crescent
Grass Over

Conversion Fee

PREMIUM PLANTING
Small Blanket

Single Blanket
Double Blanket
3 ' Crescent

6 ' Crescent
Family Crescent

WINTER PLANTING

3' Crescent- Small Blanket
6' Crescent-1 Blanket
1 Dbl Blanket-Family Crescent

SHRUBS (per pair)
Options (subject to availability)

* Emerald Cedar
» Upright Yew
Total Cost for New Pair of Shrubs

Supply & Planting
Long Term Care Maintenance

Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)

Existing "Healthy: Shrubs" New LTC Contract

July 1, 2023

$80.00
$220.00
$440.00
$125.00
$240.00
$340.00
$370.00

$70.00
$115.00
$210.00
$80.00
$115.00
$180.00
$95.00
$75.00

$150.00
$410.00
$715.00
$215.00
$350.00
$550.00

$75.00
$90.00
$155.00

$1800.00
$600.00
$1200.00
$56.00
$1200.00



PREMIUM SHRUBS (per pair)
Options (subject to availability)

* Dwarf Korean Lilac Standard

* Rose of Sharon Standard

* Euonymus Standard

Total Cost for New Pair of Premium Shrubs
Supply & Planting
Long Term Care Maintenance
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)
Existing "Healthy" Shrubs: New LTC Contract

$2000.00
$800.00
$1200.00
$56.00
$1200.00





