BETH TZEDEC MEMORIAL PARK

5822 Bathurst St. North York, ON M2R 1Y6

License Number: CM-04217 Business Number: 130397706RR0001CRA

PRICE LIST

Horticultural Services

SERVICE	July 1, 2023
Small Blanket	\$80.00
Single Blanket	\$220.00
Double Blanket	\$440.00
3 ' Crescent	\$125.00
6 ' Crescent	\$240.00
Family Crescent	\$340.00
Side Border Bed	\$370.00

ONE TIME FEES (First Time Prep.)

Small Blanket	\$70.00
Single Blanket	\$115.00
Double Blanket	\$210.00
3 ' Crescent	\$80.00
6 ' Crescent	\$115.00
Family Crescent	\$180.00
Grass Over	\$95.00
Conversion Fee	\$75.00

PREMIUM PLANTING

Small Blanket	\$150.00
Single Blanket	\$410.00
Double Blanket	\$715.00
3 ' Crescent	\$215.00
6 ' Crescent	\$350.00
Family Crescent	\$550.00

WINTER PLANTING

3' Crescent- Small Blanket	\$75.00
6' Crescent-1 Blanket	\$90.00
1 Dbl Blanket-Family Crescent	\$155.00

SHRUBS (per pair)

Options (subject to availability)	
• Emerald Cedar	
Upright Yew	
Total Cost for New Pair of Shrubs	\$1800.00
Supply & Planting	\$600.00
Long Term Care Maintenance	\$1200.00
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)	\$56.00
Existing "Healthy: Shrubs" New LTC Contract	\$1200.00

PREMIUM SHRUBS (per pair)

Options (subject to availability)	
Dwarf Korean Lilac Standard	
Rose of Sharon Standard	
• Euonymus Standard	
Total Cost for New Pair of Premium Shrubs	\$2000.00
Supply & Planting	\$800.00
Long Term Care Maintenance	\$1200.00
Annual Maintenance (deducted from LTC Maintenance above)	\$56.00
Existing "Healthy" Shrubs: New LTC Contract	\$1200.00